
DOCKETED UY

I

t 1
I .~\

\I

s ex =!s Q

ii s §l.- ""8"<8".5".<8..4"4"'§"4"§°'6" ll

Docket G-02308A-09-0252

COPPER MARKET, INC.

p. o. Box 245 BAGDAD, Az 86321 (928)633-3270

September 7, 2010

Arizona Corporation Commission
Docket Control
1200 West Washington
Phoenix, AZ 85007

Docket Control:

Enclosed please find the original document and 13 copies of the monthly Bank Account

Format Exhibits A and B for August, 2010.

These filings are to comply with Decision #71409.

Sincerely,
Arizona Corporation Commission
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Marcusmy? SEP 201015

Encl.

cc: Nick Martinez, Copper Market, Inc.
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COPPER MARKET, INC.
DOCKET no. G-02308A-09-0252

EXHIBIT A O- 4in q-
**,» H . 4

gnu 9~==4» t. =.~ E a r D

BANK ACCOUNT FORMAT 135".353
.L ,.,4

f- *'°w= ..
~"»., z

i i; A
MJ' :""is

Q. 89

August, 2010
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1. Bank Balance Brought Forward from Prior Mths. $ (68,225.95)

2. Actual Cost of Purchased Propane
(art. copies of all invoices)

$ U

3. Actual Cubic Feet Purchased 0

4. Total Cost to be Recovered (1.2) $ (68,225.95)

5.

AMOUNT RECOVERED BY BASE GAS RATE
Total Sales in Cubic Feet 389,376

6. Base Gas Rate 0.01280

7. Amount Recovered fem Base Gas Rate(5x6) $ 4,984.01

8.

AMOUNT RECOVERED BY FUEL ADJUSTMENT
Total Sales in Cubic Feet 389,376

9. PGA Rate 0.02774

10. Amount Recovered from PGA Rate (8x9) s 10,801.29

11. Total Amount Recovered (7+10) $ 15,785.30

12. Disallowed Propane Adjustment (July reports only)
From Line 9 of Exhibit C. 0.00

13. Other Adjustments (please Explain) 0.00

14. Bank Balance at end of month (4+11+12+13)
over-coIIected(under-collected)

$ (52,440.65)

Decision No 71409

ACC Reports.xls
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COPPER MARKET, INC.
DOCKET no. G-02308A-09-0252

EXHIBIT B

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

August, 2010

SALES (CUBIC FEET)
Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Other

TOTAL SALES

295,880
44,160

0
49,336

389,376

$
SALES ($)

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Other

TOTAL SALES $

12,261.27
1,829.99

0.00
2,044.48

16,135.74

NUMBER oF CUSTOMERS
Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Other

TOTAL CUSTOMERS

772
17
0

162
951


